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ADATA Premier SDHC/SDXC UHS-I     CLASS

Ordering Information

Packaging Information 

Features
> Fast speed
    Supports latest SDA 3.0 standard and   
    UHS50 ultra-high speed transfer 
    Read/Write speed up to 30/10 (MB/s)
  
> High Capacity
    Capacities up to 64GB

> Reliable data protection 
    X-ray proof, resistant to extreme temperatures, error correcting code, 
    and write-switch protection functions   

Specifications
> Speed: HS Speed Class 1

                  Speed Class 10

                  Random Read/Write: 1300/100 IOPs
                        (NOTE: Read / write speed based on ADATA internal testing; performance may be lower depending on host device.)

> Capacity: 8GB/16GB/32GB/64GB

> Device compatibility: DSLR, Full HD Camcorder, Digital Camera

> Dimensions (L x W x H):  24mm x 32mm x 2.1mm (0.94 x 1.26 x 0.08 in)

> Weight: Approx 2g (4.41×10-3 lb)

> Operating voltage: 2.7~3.6V

> Warranty: Life-time warranty

> Compatibility: Digital Camera, DSLR, Camcorder

> Certifications: FCC , CE , BSMI , VCCI

Type Product codeCapacity

SDHC UHS-I 

SDXC UHS-I 

8GB
16GB
32GB
64GB

ASDH8GUICL10-R
ASDH16GUICL10-R
ASDH32GUICL10-R
ASDX64GUICL10-R

EAN Code
4713435796689 
4713435796696 
4713435796702 
4713435793961 

Type Weight CUFT Carton Gross Weight Carton Dimensions

Retail 11g 0.41 2.88Kg 397 x 189 x 155mm 

Dimensions PCs/Carton 

200128 x 84.5 x 5.5mm


