ADATA Premier SDHC/SDXC UHS-I U CLASS CLASS®

Features

> Fast speed

Supports latest SDA 3.0 standard and UHS50 ultra-high speed transfer Read/Write speed up to 30/10 (MB/s)

> High Capacity

Capacities up to 64GB

> Reliable data protection

X-ray proof, resistant to extreme temperatures, error correcting code, and write-switch protection functions





Specifications

> Speed: HS Speed Class 1

Speed Class 10

Random Read/Write: 1300/100 IOPs

(NOTE: Read / write speed based on ADATA internal testing; performance may be lower depending on host device.)

> Capacity: 8GB/16GB/32GB/64GB

> Device compatibility: DSLR, Full HD Camcorder, Digital Camera

> Dimensions (L x W x H): 24mm x 32mm x 2.1mm (0.94 x 1.26 x 0.08 in)

Weight: Approx 2g (4.41×10⁻³ lb)
Operating voltage: 2.7~3.6V
Warranty: Life-time warranty

> Compatibility: Digital Camera, DSLR, Camcorder

> Certifications: FCC , CE , BSMI , VCCI





Packaging Information

Туре	Weight	Dimensions	PCs/Carton	CUFT	Carton Gross Weight	Carton Dimensions
Retail	11g	128 x 84.5 x 5.5mm	200	0.41	2.88Kg	397 x 189 x 155mm

Ordering Information

Туре	Capacity	Product code	EAN Code
	8GB	ASDH8GUICL10-R	4713435796689
SDHC UHS-I U	16GB	ASDH16GUICL10-R	4713435796696
	32GB	ASDH32GUICL10-R	4713435796702
SDXC UHS-I U	64GB	ASDX64GUICL10-R	4713435793961

